NOMINATION FORM

Philippine Women's Rights Representative to the ASEAN Commission on the Promotion and the Protection of the Rights of Women and Children (ACWC)

Nominee's Information			
Nominee's Name	(Last Name) ,	(First Name)	(Middle Initial)
Affiliation/s (if applicable)	(Last Name)	(First Name)	(whole initial)
Title			
Nationality			
Address			
Phone & Mobile Nos.			
Email Address(es)			
Nominated by :			
Signature :			
Name of Organization:			
Head of Organization:			
Address :			
Contact Details			
Phone No.:	Mobile No.:	Email Address(es):	

Nomination Consent & Declaration Form

I, (Name of Nominee) Of	(Organization),
hereby declare that all information submitted as part of the no	mination is true and accurate.
I accept the nomination of	(Nominator) for the position of Philippine
Women's Rights Representative to the ASEAN Commission	on on the Promotion and Protection of the
Rights of Women and Children (ACWC).	
I have read the ACWC Terms of Reference (TOR) and Gu	uidelines for the Selection of the Philippine
Women's Rights Representative to ACWC, and I completely	understand the commitment required to fulfill
the position.	
Namina a'a Cinnatura ayaa Brintad Nama	
Nominee's Signature over Printed Name	

Submit the accomplished Nomination Form and Consent Form to the:

Search Committee - Philippine Women's Rights Representative to the ASEAN Commission on the Promotion and the Protection of the Rights of Women and Children (ACWC)

c/o

Philippine Commission on Women (PCW) 1145 J.P. Laurel St., San Miguel, Manila Tel: (02) 735-1864; 735-1654 local 102

Fax: (02) 736-4449

Email: international.affairs@pcw.gov.ph; exec.dir@pcw.gov.ph